

Order below NBW Application in S.C.C. No.3339/2024

Issue NBW against accused Nos.1 and 2. R/o. 22.06.2026.

Sd/-

Date- 04/06/2026.

(A.A.Kulkarni)

Place- Pune.

3rd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Cantonment Court, Pune.

